Vrsta

Tip

Model

Proizvodac

Serija

Nacin montaze
Kontakti

Napon preklapanja
Struja kontakta
Snaga kontakta
Materijal kontakta
Napon kalema
Struja kalema
Otpor kalema
Otpornost kontakta
Potrosnja kalema
Dimenzije

Raster
Temperatura

Tezina

Elektromagnetni
Power PCB
Minijaturni
OMRON

G5LE

PCB

SPDT (1xU)

250V AC- 125V DC.
10 A

10A/250V AC - 8A/30V DC.
AgSn02

5VDC

72 mA

63 Q

0.1Q

400 mW
22,5x16,5x19 mm
2mm

-40...+85 °C

12 gr



